Name _________________________


Chemistry 1 Honors Worksheet 3-2
Give the name for each of the following, and draw the Lewis Structure for each:

	Formula
	Name
	Lewis Structure

	PCl3
	
	

	NH3
	
	

	Cl2
	
	

	O2
	
	

	CH4
	
	

	H2Se
	
	


Give the formula and Draw the Lewis Structure for each:

	Formula
	Name
	Lewis Structure

	
	Dihydrogen monoxide
	

	
	Carbon tetrabromide
	

	
	Sulfur dioxide
	

	
	Carbon monoxide
	

	
	Nitrogen tribromide
	


